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S-FJ 24X FR 2020/11/29
TWIN RING MOTEGI I:H’! Weather :Fine
Road Course(4,801m) Track :Dry

Pos No cLass C.P. Name Team Type Best Time Lap Gap

1 56 1 EFTEE MYST-KK-5 I - &l B KE-S 1 2°04.488 a/10

2 3 2 EEEmE FOT4A 10V 204930 10/10 0442 0442
3 B0 3 @EEX# FTK- L L= KKS-2 204953 10/10 0465 0.023
4 81 4 WiE RE B EFIA9HITED KK-5 1 2'04.973 9/9 0485 0.020
5 61 5 @ nmE MYST-KK-5 1 - i BhE KE-S 1 2°05.23T 9/10 0749 0.264
6 BG6 6 TE® CFE 4 HIE R A NIJK Y3 KK-S 1 205684 10/10 1196 0447
T 8 T XX ZAPSPEED1OVED 10% 205784 10/10 1.286 0.100
B 19 B R EE KRS whfL—il KKS-1 205792 10/10 1.304 0.008
9 10 9 i EE ZAPE HME10VED RD10V 2°05.863 9/9 1375 0.0M
10 51 10 e Rn-Sports-OKABE 2'05.964 89/10 1476 0101
11 36 11 HE #ih ALBIREX-RTRD10V FH=i13 2'06.123 9/9 1635 0.159
12 18 12 #E G ZAP LUCK 10v ED RD10V 206.290 10/10 1.802 0167
13 ™ 13 HhEEAR X TrrhL= ) B EED 206.310 10/10 1.822 0.020
14 T2 14 RiTE K#E ELEVIvH LKKS TSWR KKS I 206439 10/10 1951 0129
165 2 15 RE ®FE KRS KKS-2 KKS2 2°06.919 9/9 2431 0480
16 15 16 HERE FER ISIT KK-52 KK-52 2'07.285 T/9 2797 0366
7 7 17 &M@ F2F =Ml E8 w10V R&D 2°07.329 8/9 2841 0.044
18 22 18 M ki RaiselJP RCIT ED KKS-2 2'07.669 8/9 3181 0340
19 0 1 S@E X LAPS 2°07.879 9/9 3391 0210
20 1 19 BAiE R F=kia i 10V RD10V 2°07.94T7 9/9 3459 0.068
21 9 2 kAR i FTE: L L= i =3 KKS-2 2°08.355 8/9 3867 0408
22 37 20 O EiE NILZZ A FBE 10VED 10% 2°09.400 9/9 4912 1.045
23 38 21 iheq HE FEEREWMETI-LVEDKKS KK-S 2°09.470 8/8 4982 0070
24 &6 2 BRAE Deep-R-10VED 10% 2'10.340 3/6 5BB52 0870
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S-FJ IR 2020111/ 29
TWIN RING MOTEGI
ERXEREE Weather ‘Fine
Road Course(4,801m) Track :Dry
Pos Mo Class C.P. Name Team Type Lap Total Time Gap Best Tima h:T;rn MNote
1 80 - 1 @E&E Xt FTH: Lo =28 KKS-2 8  18'52.623 204.501 199.262
2 58 i 2 ETFEE MYST-KK-S I - RiEh 2 KK-ST 18'53.060 0437 0437 2'04.449 200743
3 8 - 3 BERE BRI~ 9/ TED KK-ST 9 18'58.657 6033 5596 204995 203.008
4 3 i 4 FEEE FAF4AY 10V 9 1850129 6506 0472 204895 200743
5§ 61 - 5 #Z@EnE MYST-KK-S I - HIEhE KK-SI 9 18'58.701 7.OTE 0572 205341 201117
E &8 i 6 BEEH ZAPSPEEDMOVED 10V 9 1900508 7.BB4 0.806 205231 201869
7 10 - T (PR ZAPTE H D 10VED ROD1OV 9 19'06.880 14257 6.372 205343 200371
B 19 - 8 mE RE KRSt L=l KKS-1 9 1908314 15690 1.433 205838 203008
9 35 - 9 FEBH ALBIREX-RTRDOV Fi—513 9  19'08.732 17108 1.417 2'05.666 199262
10 86 i 10 FE® CFEH»HIEENIKY2 KKSI 9 190237 17613 0505 205858 198529
1 18 - 11 ¥l mar ZAP LUCK 10V ED RD10V 9  1912.066 19.443 1.829 206.317 200743
12 72 i 12 ATE K ELEVILF WKKS ISWR KKST 9 1912618 10994 0551 205524 203.008
13 66 - 13 BEIEH Deep-R-10VED 10V 9 1916221 23597 3.603 206.194 200371
14 T i 14 MEARR # L= i B REED 9 1921338 28715 5117 205934 201493
15 2 - 15 RERT KRS KK5-2 KKS2 9 1922150 29527 0.812 2'07.133 198895
16 22 i 16 ME ki RaiseUP RCIT ED KKS-2 9 1922206 20583 0.055 207.033 199630
17 7 - 17 =@ F% F=Ha 24 B w10V R&D 9  19'23.621 30997 1.414 207.073 198895
18 15 i 18 HEEE FER ISIT KK-52 KK-S2 9  19'30.747 38123 TA26 207626 200.000
19 1 - 10 B T=Hia 210V RD10V 9  19'37.330 44707 6.583 207.012 197.080
20 38 - 20 g ket FEEESNETI-1EDKKS KK-S 9 1958478 1'05.854 21.147 2'09.242 190813
weesr L ESNEMN B Laps)JERE
51 - A e Rn-Sports - OKABE 7  14'53987 2Zlaps Zlaps 205609 200.743
0 G 1 SHE%B LAPS 3 6'39.282 6laps 4laps 2'07.369 203.390
g G 2 el Hd FTK- L L= h b= KKS-2 3 6'40.325 6laps 1.042 207876 197441
ar - g e NILZZ¢ A FHEE 10VED 10V 1 2'20.807 8Laps Zlaps 2'20.807 200.000
Start delayed® =t L—AEEHEOE &L,
Fastast Lap
- 2'04.449 (5 9) 138881 kmh 56 BT HE&/ MYST-KK-SI-#HEE
G 2'07.369 (3/3) 135697 kmmh 0 %M XBEh/LAPS
Start Time :10:37°57  Finizsh Time :10:56'49.623
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